
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BELL Harvey830 41.8100.0 0.08.600 8.500 8.700 8.0001 8.000

Colchester Gymnastics 8.2 6.800 7.100 7.200 7.1006.700 0.0 44.640

86.450

13.90014.340

16.60015.410

8.200

9.800 8.100

6.800

HUNTER Luke832 34.7950.0 0.06.900 6.800 6.500 7.0002 6.700

Peninsula Trampoline Club 10.6 6.000 5.700 5.600 6.0005.000 0.0 45.165

79.960

11.30013.765

13.50013.295

9.500

8.000 6.300

5.100

BURNS Robert831 35.9150.0 0.07.400 7.200 7.100 7.5003 6.800

Glasgow Trampoline Club 6.6 5.400 5.100 5.300 5.5005.300 0.0 34.345

70.260

10.70010.745

14.40013.615

6.300

7.900 7.200

5.400

RHYS-KRISTENSEN Luka833 39.6650.0 0.07.900 8.400 7.800 8.3004 7.700

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

1.3 0.700 0.700 0.700 0.6000.700 0.0 5.225

44.890

1.4001.525

16.10014.265

1.000

9.300 8.200

0.700
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